BURGERS/SANDWICHES

2 Wildflowers Cooking
257 Hwy 9 S, Oppelo
501-889-8637

Hours 11-1/4-7

$7.39
$7.69
$8.49
$8.79
$8.69
$9.99
$7.69
$7.69

$7.69
$7.69
$7.89
$7.69
$5.89

$2.99
$6.39
$ .75
$2.00
$2.00

SIDES

$3.29
$3.99
$3.39
$3.99
$3.99
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39

Hamburger (hand patted) Tues-Friday
Cheeseburger***
Bacon Burger***
W/Cheese
Chili Cheese Burger***
BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger®***
Patty Melt w/secret sauce***

Ruben

Philly Cheese Steak***

Pulled Pork Sandwich***

Fish Sandwich

Breaded Chicken Sandwich

Bologna Sandwich (fried thick Petit Jean)

Grilled Cheese (Texas Toast)
BLT

Add Egg to anything

Add Bacon or extra patty
Add Bacon or extra patty

French Fries
W/Cheese

Tater Tots
W/Cheese

Onion Rings

Fried Mushrooms

Mozzarella Sticks (4)

Jalapeno Poppers (4)

Extra Sauces
$.50

***TOP SELLERS

Kids Menu

$5.99

Grilled Cheese with Fries
Popcorn Chicken with Fries
PBJ with Fries

DESSERTS

$3.69

Fried Pies
Apple, Peach, Chocolate, Coconut

Drinks
$1.00 Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Mt. Dew, Bottled Water, Tea

FISH

{(20-30 Mins to cook)

Fries, Hushpuppies, slaw, pinto beans
$1.89 Substitute-onion rings, tater tots

$14.89 2 PC Fillet***

$16.99 3 PC Fillet

$2.99 [ndividual PC

$5.79 Pinto Beans with Hushpuppies

CHICKEN

$9.99 2 PC Strip

(fries, slaw, pinto beans, toast)
$2.89 Individual Strip

NACHOQ’S/FRIES

$9.99 Chili Cheese

$9.99 Pulled Pork***

$9.99 Chicken Fajita

$9.99 Chicken Bacon Ranch***
$9.99 Philly Cheesesteak

TOASTED SANDWICHES
$8.99 Ham

$8.99 Turkey

$8.99 Club

$8.99 Ultimate 3 Cheese
$8.99 Pepperoni

SALADS

$4.99 Garden
$8.99 Chef Salad
$8.99 Taco Salad***

MEXICAN

$7.89 Chicken Quesadilla***
$3.89 Soft Taco

Call in advance to have your orders ready for pick up. Everything is fresh and cooked to order.

*#*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne

iliness.



