2 Wildflowers Cooking 257 Hwy 9 S, Oppelo 501-889-8637

<u>BUR</u>	GERS/SANDWICHES	Hours 11-1	/ 4 -7	FISH	
\$7.39		Tues-Friday			Mins to cook)
\$7.69	- · · · ·	. ,			Hushpuppies, slaw, pinto beans
\$8.49	Bacon Burger***				Substitute-onion rings, tater tots
\$8.79	W/Cheese			·	3-,
\$8.69	Chili Cheese Burger***			\$14.89	2 PC Fillet***
\$9.99	BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger***			\$16.99	3 PC Fillet
\$7.69	Patty Melt w/secret sauce***			\$2.99	Individual PC
\$7.69	Ruben			\$5.79	Pinto Beans with Hushpuppies
\$7.69	Philly Cheese Steak***			<u>CHIC</u>	<u>KEN</u>
\$7.69				\$9.99	2 PC Strip
\$7.89				(fries,	slaw, pinto beans, toast)
\$7.69				\$2.89	Individual Strip
\$5.89	Bologna Sandwich (fried thick Petit Jea	n)			
\$2.99	Grilled Cheese (Texas Toast)			NAC	HO'S/FRIES
\$6.39				\$9.99	Chili Cheese
	Add Egg to anything			\$9.99	Pulled Pork***
	Add Bacon or extra patty			\$9.99	Chicken Fajita
\$2.00	Add Bacon or extra patty			\$9.99	Chicken Bacon Ranch***
				\$9.99	Philly Cheesesteak
<u>SIDES</u>					
\$3.29				TOAS	STED SANDWICHES
\$3.99	W/Cheese			\$8.99	Ham
	Tater Tots			\$8.99	Turkey
\$3.99	•			\$8.99	Club
\$3.99	S	Extra Sauces		\$8.99	Ultimate 3 Cheese
\$4.39		\$.50		\$8.99	Pepperoni
\$4.39	、				
\$4.39	Jalapeno Poppers (4)	***TOP SELLERS			
				<u>SALA</u>	<u>DS</u>
Kids Menu				\$4.99	Garden
\$5.99	Grilled Cheese with Fries			\$8.99	Chef Salad
	Popcorn Chicken with Fries			\$8.99	Taco Salad***
	PBJ with Fries				
				<u>MEXICAN</u>	
DESSI	RTS			\$7.89	Chicken Quesadilla***
\$3.69	Fried Pies			•	Soft Taco
	Annla Dacah Charalata Cara			70.00	23.11400

Drinks

Apple, Peach, Chocolate, Coconut

\$1.00 Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Mt. Dew, Bottled Water, Tea

Call in advance to have your orders ready for pick up. Everything is fresh and cooked to order.

***Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.